C
C-a C-b
C-c
C
Fahrradcomputer kabellos
Bycicle computer wireless
Ordinateur Bicyclette sans fil
Fietscomputer draadlos

Press the set button 2 to confirm the default
value „0“ and skip to the next setting.
7. WEIGHT SETTING FIG.7:
8. TIME SETTING  FIG.8:
Press the set button for 3 seconds to reset the
time and back light.
9. BACK LIGHT SETTING FIG.9:
Press mode button 1 to choose from back light
1 or 2 and press set button 2 to confirm. If choo-
se back light 2, press set button 2 to finish the
initialization and enter the main function dis-
play. If choose back light 1, press set button 2
to continue to choose whether to turn on the
back light and the time period (start time and
end time) if turn on.
10. CUSTOMIZE SETTING FIG.10:
STW, TOTTIM, MNTEMP, MXTEMP, CAL, KCAL,
FAT,KM+ -, TIME+ -, CO2, PLAN, SCAN function could
be added under customize setting as you wish.
11. AUTOMATIC START/OFF FIG.17:
The computer will automatically begin coun-
ting data upon riding (Only wire version) and
will automatically switch off and just display
clock data when it has not been used for 1 mi-
nutes in order to save power.
12. TOTAL TIME RESET FIG.12:
Press the set button 2 for more than 2s to reset
the total time.
13. TARGET DISTANCE SETTING FIG.13:
14. TARGET TIME SETTING FIG.14:
15. PLAN SETTING FIG.15:
Press the set button 2 for more than 2s to set
the plan distance and the default distance is
10KM.
16. RESET OPERATION FIG.16:
Press the set button 2 for 2s to reset individual
function. Press the set button 2 for more than 4s
to reset all function.
DATA SETTING PROCESS: